Nome GARA
Luogo :
Percorso :
Lunghezza (KM) :
Dislivello (M) :
Totale arrivati :

Meteo :

POS.ASS.
1 2
2 11
3 23
4 24
5 25
6 33
7 36
8 41
9 43
10 49
11 51
12 54
13 55
14 59
15 63
16 82
17 96
18 103
19 124
20 125
21 149
22 152
23 158
24 171
25 174
26 176
27 191
28 196
29 198
30 208
31 209
32 214
33 225
34 227
35 230
36 234
37 235
38 245
39 247
40 249
41 252
42 255
43 269
44 271
45 272
46 273

GF On Energy

Loano (SV)
Unico

89

1650

401
sereno

COGNOME

PIAZZA
TAGLIAPIETRA
MAGNETTI
CAPELLO
SCAGLIA
DRAGO
RAMO'
ROSSO
PELASSA
MENEGHELLO
FLAMIGNI

DI FIORE
BAROTTI
ZIGGIOTTI
PRINA
LONOBILE
BENATELLI
ALLAMANNO
BAIMA BESQUET
NEODO
SCANCARELLO
MACCIONI
SALVATICO
QUATERNI
CIPRIANI
RIGANTI
PRANDI
CUMANI
BALDO
ANTONINO
CIMBERIO
BAROLO
PELLA
GHIBAUDO
IANNUCCI
LAURERI
TESSITORE
RIPAMONTI
LUSSO
ALLOERO
MARCHISIO
ERCOLE
FUSARO
PAGANONI
DEBERNARDI
PIPINO

NOME

SIMONE
GILLES
FABRIZIO
MARCO
FABIO
FEDERICO
GIOVANNI
ANDREA
SIMONE
LUCA
MARCO
ANTONIO
ENRICO
MIRKO
PIETROLUIGI
LUIGI
ROBERTO
CRISTIAN
FABIO
DAVIDE
FRANCO
MAURO
ANGELO
DANILO
RENATO
CORRADO
EDOARDO
PAOLO GIACOMO
FLAVIO
ANTONIO
GIANFRANCO
ROBERTO
GUIDO
CLAUDIO
UMBERTO
CHRISTIAN
RENATO
STEFANO
MARCO
MASSIMO
CLAUDIO
DAVIDE
DENIS
ROBERTO
ELISABETTA
MARCO GIOVANNI

CAT

JUN
SEN1
VET2
GE1l
SEN1
VET1
VET1
SEN2
JUN
SEN1
VET1
VET2
VET1
VET1
GE2
VET2
VET2
JUN
SEN1
JUN
GE2
VET2
VET2
VET1
GE1l
GE2
SEN1
SGA
SGB
GE2
SGB
VET2
VET2
VET1
VET1
SEN2
SGB
VET2
GE1l
VET1
GE1l
GE1l
SEN1
GE2
DB
GE1l
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TEMPO

02:32:28.60
02:32:33.30
02:33:12.20
02:33:36.50
02:36:11.70
02:39:54.47
02:39:55.10
02:41:42.70
02:42:12.60
02:42:13.60
02:42:14.18
02:42:14.70
02:42:14.90
02:42:15.95
02:42:45.70
02:44:14.70
02:49:12.80
02:49:14.37
02:51:22.10
02:51:55.40
02:55:58.20
02:56:11.90
02:58:24.40
03:00:26.80
03:00:27.80
03:00:28.50
03:06:15.49
03:06:33.00
03:06:51.20
03:09:09.48
03:09:09.50
03:09:13.40
03:10:15.20
03:11:53.00
03:12:47.00
03:13:29.70
03:13:30.30
03:14:09.40
03:14:09.70
03:14:10.50
03:14:11.50
03:14:13.50
03:18:11.20
03:18:13.90
03:18:14.20
03:18:14.40



47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

275
282
201
329
336
337
357
360
388
389

PULCINI
MUTTA
CILLERAI
DE SCIORA

MARTEN PEROLINO

VISCONTI
MIGLIASSO
ALESSIO
IPPOLITO
BERRINO

FABRIZIO
ALEXANDRO
LORI
MATILDE
GIULIANA
ALESSIO
ANDREA
GABRIELE
PATRIZIA
STEFANO

GE1l
SEN2
SGB
DA
DB
VET1
VET1
VET1
DB
GE2

03:18:18.30
03:21:58.80
03:25:47.70
03:36:36.00
03:39:04.20
03:39:04.40
03:51:20.80
03:52:11.60
04:24:14.60
04:24:17.60



